Industrial Display Solutions
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
IDS-3115 15" XGA Industrial Open Frame Monitor
 � 15" XGA LCD panel with LED backlight for  20% power saving and
environmental protection

* USB Cable is only included in IDS-3115P, IDS-3115R and IDS-3115ER series.
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IDS-3115N-K2XGA1E 15" XGA 1200 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Monitor
IDS-3115P-K2XGA1E 15" XGA 1200 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Touch Monitor
IDS-3115N-40XGA1E 15" XGA 500 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Monitor
IDS-3115R-40XGA1E 15" XGA 500 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Touch Monitor
IDS-3115EN-25XGA1E 15" XGA 300 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Monitor
IDS-3115ER-25XGA1E 15" XGA 300 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Touch Monitor
IDS-3115P-50XGA1 15" XGA 500 cd/m2 LED Open Frame Touch Monitor
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power cord 3P (USA)
1700000596 Power cord 3P (China)